Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

57,75

63,00

147,00

178,50

189,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD



